
THE KITCHEN COLLECTION



The kitchen…the very heart of the home, 
practical yet welcoming, the place we 
meet, talk, share secrets, discover new 
tastes, cook together, eat together,
laugh sometimes cry but always a place 
full of memories we share.

The BA Kitchen Collection has been designed and 
developed with all these things in mind. Whether 
it’s the classic and timeless look of Bella, the sleek 
stylish clean lines of Zurfiz, the craftsmanship both 
traditional and contemporary of Pronto or the great 

value and choice offered by Valore, this collection 
offers a kitchen unique to you reflecting your values, 
your memories, your dreams…your kitchen.

Our design team have years of experience and 
through adding real life experiences you’ve told them 
about over the years, have put together a kitchen 
collection that puts you first.

We deliver a kitchen that compliments and creates 
space using colour, shapes and textures to allow you 
to have the dream kitchen you’ve always wanted. 
Old or New, Contemporary or Timeless, Traditional or 
Modern we have the kitchen for you.

THE KITCHEN COLLECTION

ESTD. 
1990

Paintable
Finish

6 Year 
Guarantee

Made in 
the UK

Colours and 
Styles

Made to 
Measure

2

Colours
Like everything in BA, we strive to ensure that the images and colours represented in 
this brochure are as close to the final product as we can make them. Before making 
your final decision we recommend that you ask your dealer for a sample door. Our 
brochures are good, the product itself is a whole new ball game - enjoy the process 
and your beautiful kitchen.



3

Call it contemporary life or timeless 
classic. Let Bella be in your home. 
Something for every taste. Flexibility of 
colour and style, endless combinations. 
Let the craft inflect your choice. The only 
decision is the decision of a Bella kitchen.

Where great value means great design.
No compromise! With Valore a door is not 
just a door at any price. Integrity of quality, 
design and finish makes value truly valuable.

See Zurfiz, full of style. Of clean lines, a 
perfect symmetry. Who then wouldn’t 
be inspired by the European design, the 
clean finish, the modern touch.
See Zurfiz, full of class. The lines shape 
an intense rendezvous between design 
and your dream kitchen.

Pronto is an eclectic collection of kitchen 
doors covering a wide variety of styles, 
colours and construction types. A mix of 
contemporary and traditional craftsmanship, 
from the sleek and glossy lines to the 
strength and dependability of the
English Oak. PRONTO COLLECTIONS

Pronto Range Overview	 6 - 7
Pronto Range	 8 - 33
Pronto Accessories 	 119 - 120

ZURFIZ COLLECTIONS
Zurfiz Range Overview	 34 - 37
Zurfz Range	 38 - 63
Zurfiz Accessories 	 121

BELLA COLLECTIONS
Bella Range Overview	 64 - 67
Bella Range	 68 - 107
Bella Accessories	 122 - 129

VALORE COLLECTIONS
Valore Range Overview	 108 - 109
Valore Range	 110 - 115

HANDLELESS DOORS
Handleless Door Options 	 116 - 117

HANDLES
Handle Options 	 130 - 133

STORAGE
Storage Options 	 134

Index 	 135

COLOURS, STYLE, 
DESIGN, INNOVATION
& CHOICE BY BA.



4

BA IS RENOWNED FOR QUALITY, 
SUSTAINABILITY, DURABILITY 
& CUTTING EDGE DESIGN.

WHY BA?
Our materials, production processes 

and designs are aimed towards the 

finest possible end product. That’s 

important to us and to you.

HISTORY
BA was established in 1990 and 

over twenty seven years we have 

committed ourselves to the highest 

standards in quality. When you order a 

Pronto, Zurfiz, Bella, or Valore kitchen 

you will be delighted with the product, 

design and durability.

SUPERIOR QUALITY
We are committed to the highest 

quality and we have achieved the 

highest possible industry standard, 

FIRA Gold.

FIRA GOLD AWARD
The FIRA Gold Award is the ultimate 

mark of product excellence within 

the furniture industry and provides 

a solid reassurance that a product 

meets all necessary standards. 

THE ENVIRONMENT
Our manufacturing takes 

into account ecological and 

environmental considerations. 

We use renewable energy sources 

where possible and we source raw 

materials from controlled and

well-managed sources.

SUSTAINABILITY
BA are committed to sourcing 

and promoting the sustainable 

management of forests - look for 

FSC® and PEFC™ certified products.

Cert No. PC0051



5

THE JOURNEY
IS THE REWARD.
COOKING UP
YOUR KITCHEN?
YOU WANT TO GET
IT JUST RIGHT.

WITH BA THE 
JOURNEY IS PART OF 
THE EXPERIENCE. 
THROUGH OUR 
DEALER NETWORK 
WE AIM TO MAKE IT 
AS ENJOYABLE AND 
AS HASSLE FREE AS 
POSSIBLE.
 

Let this brochure guide you in 

making your choice.  It’s full of 

wonderful ideas that are proven 

time and again with other customers 

in their homes.

 

Our kitchens are designed with you 

in mind but if you have your own 

ideas and want something slightly 

different, we have the tools to

help you.

 

You can also go on to our award 

winning website. You can realise 

your kitchen dream from a myriad 

of designs and influences. Add in 

handles, accessories and other 

features and watch your perfect 

kitchen take shape. 

If you are a bit of a doubting 

Thomas you can order a sample 

door in your preferred choice. 

See it, touch it before you decide.

WHAT NEXT?
Our kitchens are sold through a 

network of trusted dealers. Indeed it 

may have been one of our dealers 

that gave you this brochure. If you 

need to locate a dealer, enter your 

postcode on the website and it will 

find the closest one to you.

 

Visit them and discuss the dream 

kitchen you have in mind. From 

there the dealer can explain the 

process of finalising your design.

 

It’s a proven recipe for success for a 

beautiful kitchen.



 

6

Firbeck Supergloss 
White 
Pg 8

Firbeck Supergloss 
Cream
Pg 9

Firbeck Supergloss 
Light Grey
Pg 8

Camden
Gloss White
Pg 10

Ludlow
Gloss Cream
Pg 11

Lacarre
Gloss White
Pg 12

Lacarre Gloss
Light Grey
Pg 14

Lacarre Gloss 
Cream
Pg 13, 23

Rothwell Supermatt
Cashmere
Pg 19

Rothwell Supermatt 
Light Grey
Pg 20

Rothwell Supermatt 
Dust Grey
Pg 19

Rothwell Supermatt 
White
Pg 18

Malton Hemlock 
Nordic
Pg 21

Malton
Stone Elm
Pg 19, 22

Malton
Natural Elm
Pg 23

Malton
Lava Elm
Pg 20, 24

Ludlow Cream
Pg 25

Wilton Oakgrain 
Cream
Pg 26

Wilton Woodgrain 
White & Paintable
Pg 32, 33

Wilton Oakgrain 
Mussel
Pg 27

Wilton Oakgrain 
Grey
Pg 28, 30

Wilton Oakgrain 
Dakkar
Pg 29

Wilton Oakgrain
Graphite
Pg 30

Wilton Odessa 
Oak
Pg 31

THE
COLOURS

drawers drawers

Firbeck Supermatt 
White 
Pg 15

Firbeck Supermatt 
Light Grey
Pg 16-17

F

F

F

F

F F F

F

F

F

P

P P

PF

F

F

F

F F F F



 

7

Among countless kitchen choices, if you see it, 
and you like it, you can have it. If you can’t decide 
but must. If you don’t know which of the 26 
beautiful colours you prefer.

THE DECISION MADE. PRONTO.

Pronto Range Overview	 6 - 7
Pronto Range	 8 - 33
Pronto Accessories 	 119 - 120

Handleless Door Options 	 116 - 117
Handle Options 	 130 - 133
Storage Options 	 134

IF YOU SEE IT
& YOU LIKE IT,
YOU CAN GET IT! 

Made to Measure available in
Firbeck, Rothwell, Malton & Wilton

Certifications:

Colours marked  are PEFC™ certified

Colours marked  are FSC® certified

Paintable
Finish

6 Year 
Guarantee

Made in 
the UK

Made to 
Measure



8

FIRBECK SUPERGLOSS WHITE
FIRBECK SUPERGLOSS LIGHT GREY



PRONTO

9

FIRBECK SUPERGLOSS CREAM



10

CAMDEN GLOSS WHITE



1111

LUDLOW GLOSS CREAM

PRONTO



12

LACARRE GLOSS WHITE



13

LACARRE GLOSS CREAM

PRONTO



14

LACARRE GLOSS LIGHT GREY



1515

PRONTO

FIRBECK SUPERMATT WHITE

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



16

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



1717

PRONTO

FIRBECK SUPERMATT LIGHT GREY



18

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

18

ROTHWELL SUPERMATT WHITE

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



19

PRONTO

19

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

1919

ROTHWELL SUPERMATT CASHMERE
ROTHWELL SUPERMATT DUST GREY
MALTON STONE ELM

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free

PRONTO



20

ROTHWELL SUPERMATT LIGHT GREY
MALTON LAVA ELM

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



21

PRONTO

21

MALTON HEMLOCK NORDIC



22

MALTON STONE ELM



23

PRONTO

23

MALTON NATURAL ELM
LACARRE GLOSS CREAM

MALTON ONLY



24

MALTON LAVA ELM



25

PRONTO

25

LUDLOW CREAM



26

WILTON OAKGRAIN CREAM



27

PRONTO

27

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

WILTON OAKGRAIN MUSSEL

27

PRONTO



28

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

28

WILTON OAKGRAIN GREY

28



29

PRONTO

29

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

WILTON OAKGRAIN DAKKAR

29

PRONTO



30

GREY BROWN METALLO, STONE GREY

MANUFACTURED

30

WILTON OAKGRAIN GRAPHITE
WILTON OAKGRAIN GREY

30



3131

WILTON ODESSA OAK

PRONTO



WILTON WOODGRAIN WHITE

32



33

WILTON WOODGRAIN PAINTABLE

Paint choice: Garden Green
Hand or spray paint to your individual colour 
choice (Talk to your dealer).
Suggested colours selected from the
Little Greene Paint Company range.

33

Suggested Colours 
selected from the
Little Greene Paint 
Company range.

Colour: Garden Green

Colour: Tuscan Red  Colour: White Lead DeepColour: Tropez Blue  

PRONTO



34



35

See Zurfiz, full of style. Of clean lines and a certain symmetry. 
Who then wouldn’t be inspired by the European design,
the finish and the modern touch?

Make yours a
Zurfiz kitchen
in just 3
easy steps...

Zurfiz Range Overview	 34 - 37
Zurfiz Range	 38 - 63
Zurfiz Accessories 	 121

Handleless Door Options 	116 - 117
Handle Options 	 130 - 133
Storage Options 	 134

THE ZEN OF KITCHENS 

6 Year 
Guarantee

Made in 
the UK

Made to 
Measure

Certifications:

Colours marked  are PEFC™ certified

Colours marked  are FSC® certified



36

Ultragloss Japanese
Pear Pg 52

Ultragloss
Noce Marino Pg 51

Supermatt 
Cashmere* Pg 54

Supermatt Light 
Grey* Pg 55, 60

Supermatt Dust 
Grey* Pg 50, 53

Supermatt 
Graphite* Pg 56-57

Ultragloss
Black Pg 43, 62-63

Ultragloss
White Pg 38

Ultragloss
Cashmere Pg 41

Ultragloss
Light Grey Pg 42, 
46-47

Ultragloss
Copperleaf Pg 50

Ultramatt Metallic 
Cashmere* Pg 58, 59

Ultramatt Metallic
Basalt* Pg 59

Supermatt 
White* Pg 53

Ultragloss Metallic
Anthracite Pg 48

Ultragloss Metallic
Blue Pg 45

Ultragloss Baltic
Blue Pg 46-47

Ultragloss Metallic
Champagne Pg 44

Ultragloss
Limestone Pg 49

Ultragloss
Cream Pg 39

Ultragloss
Mussel Pg 40

Driftwood Light 
Grey* Pg 60

Evora Stone
Graphite* Pg 55

Oriental Black* 
Pg 61

Halifax Natural
Oak* Pg 62-63

Gladstone
Tobacco Oak*
Pg 54, 61

Mirror Effect* *Not available with the 
glass effect edge option.

THE COLOURS

F F

F

F

FF

F

F

F

F F F

FPP

F

F F F F



3737

STEP 1
PICK A COLOUR,  
ANY COLOUR

The Zurfiz range is a stunning and 

comprehensive made to measure  

collection of ultra modern doors  

in a choice of 27 colours.

STEP 2
CHOOSE  
AN EDGE

To add to the choice and flexibility  
of the range the doors are offered  
with matching edge; brushed steel  
effect edge and a stunning glass  
effect 3D edge producing a  

deceptively real glazed appearance.

STEP 3
ORDER YOUR 
KITCHEN

The rest is simple, the opportunity to have 

the kitchen you want in the style you like  

and your own edge choice. Go on, order 

today with your Zurfiz Dealer. Order a new 

kitchen, your new kitchen.

Brushed Steel
Effect

Glass EffectMatching

THE STEPS

The Zurfiz range is available
in the 3 edge options shown.

Woodgrain/pattern colours are available 
with vertical or horizontal grain/pattern 
direction. You choose!
Vertical on doors and horizontal on
small drawer fronts supplied as standard 
unless otherwise requested.

EDGE OPTIONSWOODGRAINS



38

ULTRAGLOSS WHITE



39

ZURFIZ

39

ULTRAGLOSS CREAM



40

ULTRAGLOSS MUSSEL



41

ZURFIZ

41

ULTRAGLOSS CASHMERE



42

ULTRAGLOSS LIGHT GREY



43

ZURFIZ

43

ULTRAGLOSS BLACK



44

ULTRAGLOSS METALLIC CHAMPAGNE



45

ZURFIZ

45

ULTRAGLOSS METALLIC BLUE



46

ULTRAGLOSS BALTIC BLUE
ULTRAGLOSS LIGHT GREY



4747

ZURFIZ



48

ULTRAGLOSS METALLIC ANTHRACITE



49

ZURFIZ

49

ULTRAGLOSS LIMESTONE



50

ULTRAGLOSS COPPERLEAF
SUPERMATT DUST GREY

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



51

ZURFIZ

51

ULTRAGLOSS NOCE MARINO



52

ULTRAGLOSS JAPANESE PEAR



53

ZURFIZ

53

SUPERMATT WHITE
SUPERMATT DUST GREY

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



54

SUPERMATT CASHMERE
GLADSTONE TOBACCO OAK

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



55

ZURFIZ

55

SUPERMATT LIGHT GREY
EVORA STONE GRAPHITE

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



56

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



57

ZURFIZ

57

SUPERMATT GRAPHITE



58

ULTRAMATT METALLIC CASHMERE



59

ZURFIZ

59

ULTRAMATT METALLIC BASALT
ULTRAMATT METALLIC CASHMERE



60

DRIFTWOOD LIGHT GREY
SUPERMATT LIGHT GREY

Supermatt
Fingerprint

free



61

ZURFIZ

61

ORIENTAL BLACK
GLADSTONE TOBACCO OAK



62

HALIFAX NATURAL OAK
ULTRAGLOSS BLACK



63

ZURFIZ

63



64



65

6 Year 
Guarantee

Made in 
the UK

Made to 
Measure

Colours and
Styles

Paintable
Finish

Let Bella be in your home. Something for every taste. 
Flexibility, colour, style and made to measure.
Then it’s yours. Let the craft inflect your choice.

Make yours a
Bella kitchen
in just 3
easy steps...

Bella Range Overview	 64 - 67
Bella Range	 68 - 107
Bella Accessories 	 122 - 129

Handleless Door Options 	116 - 117
Handle Options 	 130 - 133
Storage Options 	 134

THE ONLY DECISION IS 
WHICH BELLA KITCHEN?

Certifications:
Odessa Oak FSC® certified, all other colours are PEFC™ certified



66

Sonoma
Natural Oak
Pg 103

Natural
Walnut
Pg 102

Super White Ash 
Pg 73

Vanilla
Pg 76, 77

Lissa Oak
Pg 98-99, 100

Ivory
Pg 75

Matt Dakkar 
Pg 88

Matt Mussel
Pg 85

Moldau Acacia  
Pg 95

Matt Stone 
Grey Pg 89

Paintable
Pg 106-107

Matt Dove
Grey
Pg 87, 90-91

Matt 
Cashmere
Pg 86, 105

High Gloss 
Snow Larch 
Pg 70

High Gloss 
Cream
Pg 69

Oakgrain 
Cashmere
Pg 83

Oakgrain 
Grey
Pg 84

Matt Graphite
Pg 85, 92, 102

London Concrete
Pg 93

Matt Denim
Pg 90-91

Avola Cream 
Pg 94

Alabaster
Pg 74

Canadian 
Maple Pg 96

High Gloss White
Pg 68

Burnt Oak
Pg 105

Oakgrain
Cream Pg 81

Porcelain 
White Pg 71

Oakgrain 
Mussel Pg 82

Opengrain
White
Pg 78-79, 80

Satin White
Pg 72

Opengrain
Dark Grey
Pg 80

Pippy Oak
Pg 101

Tortona
Natural Oak
Pg 97

Odessa Oak
Pg 88

San Remo
Rustic
Pg 104

Woodgrain colours are available with vertical or horizontal grain direction. You choose! 

Unless otherwise requested woodgrains are vertical on doors and horizontal on small drawer 
fronts except High Gloss Snow Larch which is horizontal on both doors and drawer fronts.

THE COLOURS

WOODGRAINS



67

STEP 1
PICK A COLOUR
The Bella range was developed  

over many years with you in mind  

and is now available in 35 colours. 

So, go on…  pick a colour, any colour.

STEP 2
CHOOSE A STYLE
We’re all different and our tastes  
and preferences vary, and so  
we’ve developed 25 styles for you 
to choose what suits you best;  

go on… choose a style, your style.

STEP 3
ORDER YOUR KITCHEN
Mix any colour & any style. The rest is simple. 
You can have the kitchen you want in the 
style you like, with your own colour choice. 
Make the call today with your Bella Dealer.  
Order a new kitchen… your new kitchen.

67

THE STYLES

Venice   Pg 69,
70, 71, 78-79,
80, 87, 93

Verona   
Pg 106-107

Warwick*  
Pg 77

Westbury*  
Pg 75

Tuscany
Pg 97

York  
Pg 72

Tullymore* 
Pg 85, 89

*Not available in High
Gloss Colours.

Knebworth*  
Pg 83, 94

Milano  
Pg 73

Newport*  
Pg 76

Oxford*  
Pg 101

Palermo  
Pg 82

Ashford  
Pg 96

Cambridge  
Pg 84, 98-99

Broadway*
Pg 88

Canterbury  
Pg 95

Euroline* 
Pg 86

Gothic* 
Pg 100

Pisa 
Pg 103,104,105

Shaker* 
Pg 81

Surrey*  
Pg 74

Integra*
Pg 92

Lincoln  
Pg 68

Lazio  
Pg 102

Aldridge*  
Pg 90-91

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



68

HIGH GLOSS WHITE
STYLE: LINCOLN



BELLA

69

BELLA

69

HIGH GLOSS CREAM
STYLE: VENICE



70

HIGH GLOSS SNOW LARCH
STYLE: VENICE

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



71

BELLA

PORCELAIN WHITE
STYLE: VENICE

71



72

SATIN WHITE
STYLE: YORK



73

BELLA

73

SUPER WHITE ASH
STYLE: MILANO



74

ALABASTER
STYLE: SURREY



7575

BELLA

IVORY
STYLE: WESTBURY



76

VANILLA
STYLE: NEWPORT

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



BELLA

77

BELLA

77

VANILLA 
STYLE: WARWICK



78

OPENGRAIN WHITE
STYLE: VENICE



BELLA

7979

BELLA



80

OPENGRAIN DARK GREY,
OPENGRAIN WHITE
STYLE: VENICE



BELLA

81

BELLA

81

OAKGRAIN CREAM
STYLE: SHAKER



82

OAKGRAIN MUSSEL
STYLE: PALERMO

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



BELLA

83

BELLA

83

OAKGRAIN CASHMERE
STYLE: KNEBWORTH

Knebworth style shown with standard doors and stopped handle profile on left and right hand doors.



84

OAKGRAIN GREY
STYLE: CAMBRIDGE



BELLA

85

BELLA

85

MATT MUSSEL, MATT GRAPHITE
STYLE: TULLYMORE



86

MATT CASHMERE
STYLE: EUROLINE



BELLA

87

BELLA

87

MATT DOVE GREY
STYLE: VENICE



88

MATT DAKKAR, ODESSA OAK
STYLE: BROADWAY



BELLA

89

BELLA

89

MATT STONE GREY
STYLE: TULLYMORE

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



90

MATT DENIM, MATT DOVE GREY
STYLE: ALDRIDGE

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



BELLA

9191

BELLA



92

MATT GRAPHITE
STYLE: INTEGRA



BELLA

93

BELLA

93

LONDON CONCRETE
STYLE: VENICE



AVOLA CREAM
STYLE: KNEBWORTH

94



BELLA

95

BELLA

95

MOLDAU ACACIA
STYLE: CANTERBURY

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



96

CANADIAN MAPLE
STYLE: ASHFORD



BELLA

97

BELLA

97

TORTONA NATURAL OAK
STYLE: TUSCANY



98

LISSA OAK
STYLE: CAMBRIDGE

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



BELLA

99

BELLA

99



100

LISSA OAK
STYLE: GOTHIC



101101

BELLA

PIPPY OAK
STYLE: OXFORD



102

NATURAL WALNUT, MATT GRAPHITE
STYLE: LAZIO

LAZIO HANDLE AVAILABLE IN 4 FINISHES
COPPER, WHITE, BLACK, SATIN CHROME



BELLA

103

BELLA

103

SONOMA NATURAL OAK
STYLE: PISA



104

SAN REMO RUSTIC
STYLE: PISA

Mix
Any Colour,
Any Style



BELLA

105

BELLA

105

BURNT OAK, MATT CASHMERE
STYLE: PISA



106

PAINT CHOICE: BRONZE RED / 
DEEP SPACE BLUE
Hand or spray paint to your individual colour 
choice (Talk to your dealer).
Suggested colours selected from the Little Greene 
Paint Company range.



BELLABELLA

107

PAINTABLE
STYLE: VERONA

COLOUR: TROPEZ BLUE  

COLOUR: WHITE LEAD DEEP

COLOUR: TUSCAN RED  



108

Alabaster
Pg 110-111

Cashmere
Pg 112

Coco Bolo
Pg 110-111

Grey Brown 
Metallo Pg 113

Light Concrete
Pg 114-115

Grey Brown
Ontario Walnut
Pg 114-115

MusselMali Wenge
Pg 112

Stone Grey
Pg 113

White Swiss
Larch

Woodgrain/pattern colours 
are available with vertical 
or horizontal grain/pattern 
direction. You choose!
Vertical on doors and horizontal 
on small drawer fronts supplied 
as standard unless otherwise 
requested.

THE COLOURS

WOODGRAINS



Valore Range Overview	 108 - 109
Valore Range	 110 - 115

Handleless Door Options 	116 - 117
Handle Options 	 130 - 133
Storage Options 	 134

109

6 Year 
Guarantee

Made in 
the UK

Made to 
Measure

No compromise! With Valore a door is not just a
door at any price. Integrity of quality, design and
finish makes value truly valuable.

The choice 
you make, 
made better.

WHERE GREAT VALUE
MEANS GREAT DESIGN

Certifications:
Valore doors are FSC® certified



MANUFACTURED

ALABASTER, 
COCO BOLO

110



111

VALORE

111



112

MALI WENGE, 
CASHMERE



113

VALORE

113

GREY BROWN METALLO,
STONE GREY



114



115115

GREY BROWN ONTARIO WALNUT,
LIGHT CONCRETE

VALORE



116

HANDLELESS DOOR OPTIONS

INTEGRATED/J-PULL DOORS PUSH TO OPEN DOORS

WITH THE RISE IN POPULARITY IN HANDLELESS DESIGN, WE HAVE A NUMBER OF 
OPTIONS ACROSS THE FOUR BA RANGES TO GIVE THAT SLICK MINIMALIST LOOK.

Doors and drawer fronts have a J shape handle groove designed into the door in our 
Pronto and Bella Ranges. See pages 12, 13, 14, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22, 23, 24, 83, 94

Doors and drawer fronts have a seamless edge with an invisible ‘Push to Open’ 
mechanism creating a beautiful slab finish. See pages 43, 45, 49, 55, 61, 70, 71

Lacarre Gloss White
Pg 12

Matt Graphite
Pg 92

Porcelain White
Pg 71

Oakgrain Cashmere
Pg 83

Oriental Black
Pg 61

Malton Stone Elm
Pg 22

Ultragloss Limestone
Pg 49



117117

INTEGRATED RAIL SYSTEM
Doors and drawer fronts have a sleek minimal look that integrates the rail system into 
the cabinets. Rail system available in satin chrome and satin black finish.
See pages 15, 39, 52, 56-57, 62-63, 69, 93, 114-115

Doors and drawer fronts have an inset handle as part of the overall door design.
See pages 40, 55, 87, 102, 112

INSET HANDLE SYSTEM

Japanese Pear
Pg 52

London Concrete
Pg 93

Supermatt Light Grey
Pg 55

Natural Walnut,
Matt Graphite
Pg 102

Supermatt Graphite
Pg 56-57

Matt Dove Grey
Pg 87



118

Pronto Accessories	 119 - 120

Zurfiz Accessories	 121

Bella Accessories	 122 - 129

Handle Options 	 130 - 133

Storage Options 	 134

Swift circular lines, to the left to the right. Corners and 
curved doors. Kitchen nooks and crannies, knobs and 
handles, light and shade. Features, pilaster, mantle and 
canopy. If they weren’t there you’d miss them badly.         
Only one word for it. Accessories.



119

Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet
Available in Camden, Ludlow & Wilton

Tangent Cornice
Available in Camden, Ludlow & Wilton

Internal Curved Doors
Available in Lacarre

Internal Corner Post
Available in Lacarre, Rothwell & Malton

External Corner Post
Available in Lacarre, Rothwell & Malton

Chunky Surround Feature
Available in all ranges

Curved Chunky Surround Feature
Available in all ranges
excluding Ludlow Gloss Ceam,
Wilton Woodgrain White/Paintable

Curved Door
Available in all ranges
excluding Ludlow Gloss Cream

Curved Corner Feature & Tangent Cornice
Available in Wilton 
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Trim Rail shown with Cornice
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton

T&G End Panel & Curved Corner Feature
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton 
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Glazed Doors
Available in Camden, Ludlow & Wilton

Aluminium Frame Glazed Doors
with Obscure Glass Available in all ranges

ACCESSORIES



120

Gun Barrel Pilaster
Available in Wilton 
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Corbel 
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Plain/T&G Scroll End Panel (Plain shown)
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton excluding 
Woodgrain White/Paintable

Profiled End Panel
Available in Lacarre, Rothwell & Malton

Wine Rack Rail  
Available in Wilton
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Mantle
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Fluted Pilaster
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton 
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Plain End Panel
Available in all ranges

T&G End Panel
Available in Ludlow Cream & Wilton 
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable

Display Cabinet Surround
with Curved Corner Feature
Available in Camden, Ludlow & Wilton

Corner Bracket  
Available in Wilton
excluding Woodgrain White/Paintable



121

Aluminium Frame Glazed Doors with Obscure Glass

Curved Doors**
(supplied with matching edge only) 

Chunky Curved Rail* Chunky Rail*

Hinged Steel Corner PostMatching End Panels and Plinths Aluminium Plinth

* not available in Ultragloss Baltic Blue, 
Copperleaf, Limestone, Metallic Blue, Metallic 
Champagne, Ultramatt Metallic Basalt, Metallic 
Cashmere, Driftwood Light Grey, Evora Stone 
Graphite, Oriental Black, Halifax Natural Oak, 
Gladstone Tobacco Oak and Mirror Effect.

** not available in Ultragloss Copperleaf, 
Limestone, Ultramatt Metallic Basalt, Metallic 
Cashmere, Driftwood Light Grey, Evora Stone 
Graphite, Oriental Black, Halifax Natural Oak, 
Gladstone Tobacco Oak and Mirror Effect.

ACCESSORIES



122

Glazing Options: Standard glazing options include clear, frosted or stippled acrylic safety glass. If you have any alternative requests please speak to your dealer.
Note: Aluminium glazed doors are supplied with frosted glass.

Glazed Drawers* Georgian Glazed Doors* Available in all styles 
(shown in palermo style) 

Glazed Doors. Available in all styles 
(shown in verona style) 

Glazed Letterbox DoorsGlazed Letterbox Doors

Glazed Square Hole DoorsGlazed Wave Hole Doors

Glazed Porthole Doors Aluminium Frame Glazed Doors
with Obscure Glass

Horizontal Glazed Curved Doors

* not available in High Gloss Colours

GLAZED DOOR OPTIONS



123

Shaker Design Curved Doors*Plain Curved Doors (shown on wall cabinet)Plain Curved Doors

Horizontal Curved Door and Horizontal Glazed Curved Door

Curved doors have a silver back and are supplied with a plain design on all door styles except shaker which is matching.

* not available in High Gloss Colours

CURVED DOOR OPTIONS



124

Sahara Carved Doors (shown in vertical style)

Sahara Carved Doors (shown in horizontal style)

Sahara Carved Drawers

Tangent Light Pelmet**Tangent Cornice** Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet**   Bullnose Cornice/Pelmet** Dental Rail

** not available in High Gloss Snow Larch
London Concrete available in Bullnose but not Tangent Cornice/Pelmet

CARVED DOOR OPTIONS

CORNICE & PELMET OPTIONS



125

Stepped Curved Feature** Chunky Surround Feature

Curved Corner Feature
& Tangent Cornice** 

T&G End Panel* Plain End Panel Wrap Around PanelChunky End Panel

Stepped Curved Feature**  Curved Feature End Panel** 

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Snow Larch or London Concrete

CURVED, CHUNKY &
STANDARD FEATURE OPTIONS



126

T&G Canopy* Plain CanopyModern Canopy  
(front panel supplied to suit door style)

Mantle shown with narrow shelf option**  
(available in any width to suit your cooker)

Mantle shown with broad shelf option**   
(available in any width to suit your cooker)

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Snow Larch or London Concrete

MANTLE & CANOPY OPTIONS



Gun Barrel Pilaster* Fluted Pilaster

Scalloped Pelmet Arched Pelmet 
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

Frieze Pattern Pelmet*  
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

Stepped Pelmet. 
Can be used in a cabinet or as a window pelmet (available in any length)

* not available in High Gloss Colours

PELMET OPTIONS

PILASTER OPTIONS

127



128

* not available in High Gloss Colours

Unit with Wine Rack Shelves Round Wine Rack
(5, 10 & 15 bottle available)

Frieze Pattern Wine Rack* 
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Plain Wine Rack* 
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Frieze Pattern Wine Rack*
(4, 8 & 16 bottle available)

Display Cabinet Surround Scroll End Panels with Shelf
(Available plain or T&G*)

Plate Rack Unit with T&G Panels* & Corner Brackets* 

GENERAL ACCESSORY OPTIONS

WINE RACK OPTIONS



129

Wall End Shelf Unit Base End Shelf Unit

Pediment*

Matching Shelves with Brushed Steel
Brackets (available in any size to suit)

Mock Spice Drawer

Aluminium Plinth Matching Plinth

Sahara Carved Panels (used to create shelving feature)Notice Board**

* not available in High Gloss Colours
** not available in High Gloss Snow Larch or London Concrete

GENERAL ACCESSORY OPTIONS



130

Angled Boss Handles
Stainless Steel

Slim D Handles
Chrome

Slim Rail Handles
Satin Chrome

Slim Square D Handles
Stainless Steel

Twist Handles
Chrome

Wedge Bar Handles
Matt Black

Inter Handles
Stainless Steel

Available in 8 sizes to fit standard doors in 
Zurfiz, Bella - Venice and Valore Ranges.
See page 55, 112

Available in 2 sizes.

14mm Bar Handles
Stainless Steel

T Bar Handles
Stainless Steel

Rustic 
D Handles
Iron



131

Sloped Handles
Stainless Steel

Available in 6 sizes for Zurfiz, Bella - Venice and 
Valore Ranges.
See page 40, 87

Inset Handles
Satin Chrome

Slimline Handles
Stainless Steel

Bridge Handles
Chrome

Bridge Handles
Satin Chrome

Lazio Handles
White, Black, Satin 
Chrome, Copper

See page 102
Slimline Handles
Brushed Copper

HANDLES

Chunky Bow Handles
Stainless Steel

Camden
Bar Handles
Chrome

Deco Bar Handles
Chrome

Deco Shell Handles
Chrome

Deco Knob
Chrome

Camden
Bar Handles
Satin Chrome



132

Round Knob
Satin Chrome

Satin Chrome/
Chrome Bar Handle

Oval End D 
Handle
Satin Chrome

Flat Bar Handle
Satin Chrome

Slim Bar Handle
Stainless Steel

Bow Handle
Satin Chrome

Notched D Handle
Satin Chrome

Shell Handle
Satin Nickel

D Handle
Satin Nickel

Stepped Taper 
Handle
Stainless Steel

Flat Bow Handle
Satin Chrome

Tapered Bow 
Handle
Satin Chrome

Contour Handle
Stainless Steel

Square Knob 
Stainless Steel

Flatline Handle
Stainless Steel

Flatline Handle
Matt Black

Dimple Handle
Satin Chrome

Dimple Knob
Satin Chrome

50 Riven Handle
Stainless Steel 

Button Knob
Matt Black

Button Knob
Chrome

Swarovski 45 Handle
Chrome

Swarovski Bar Handle
Chrome

Crystal Knob
Chrome

53 Wood KnobStepped Knob
Satin Chrome

Bee Hive Knob
Chrome



Windsor Knob
Satin Chrome

Windsor Knob
Copper

Windsor Knob
Chrome

Windsor Knob
Pewter

Wood Handle

133

Square Knob 
Wood

Hammered Knob
Antique Brass

Cage Drawer Pull
Pewter

Hammered
Bow Handle
Antique Brass

Bordeaux Knob
Cast Iron

Bordeaux D Handle
Cast Iron

Cage Handle
Pewter

Forge D Handle
Pewter

Forge Knob
Pewter

Winchester Knob
Cream/Antique Brass

Winchester D Handle
Cream/Antique Brass

Mottled Knob
Pewter

Mottled D Handle
Antique Brass

Mottled Knob
Antique Brass

Cross Knob
Antique Copper

Cross Knob
Antique Pewter

Cross Handle
Antique Pewter

Cross Handle
Antique Copper

Windsor Shell
Pewter

Windsor Shell
Chrome

Windsor Shell
Satin Chrome

Windsor Shell
Copper

Mottled D Handle
Pewter



134

Full range of cuttlery/organiser trays 
with adjustable dividers

Silver Graphite

Adjustable drawer divider kits Multi-purpose high sided saucepan 
and storage drawers

All drawers fully extendable to 470mm

Internal independent high sided drawers  
shown with standard hinged door option

Internal independent high sided drawers 
shown with pull-out door option

A range of high quality
drawer storage solutions
in 2 stylish colours

l	 Quadro Silence Soft Close
l	 30kg Load Capacity (per drawer)
l	 Strong and Robust
l	 Full Drawer Extension
l	 Flexible Internal Accessories

Internal independent drawers Internal independent high sided drawers

Under sink drawerGlass side kits

Anti-slip matting

STORAGE



Alabaster	 74
Avola Cream	 94
Burnt Oak	 105
Canadian Maple	 96
High Gloss Cream	 69
High Gloss Snow Larch	 70
High Gloss White	 68
Ivory	 75
Lissa Oak	 98-99, 100
London Concrete	 93
Matt Cashmere	 86, 105
Matt Dakkar	 88
Matt Denim	 90-91
Matt Dove Grey	 87, 90-91
Matt Graphite	 85, 92, 102
Matt Mussel	 85
Matt Stone Grey	 89
Moldau Acacia	 95
Natural Walnut	 102
Oakgrain Cashmere	 83
Oakgrain Cream	 81
Oakgrain Grey	 84
Oakgrain Mussel	 82
Odessa Oak	 88
Opengrain Dark Grey	 80
Opengrain White	 78, 79-80

135

INDEX

Alabaster	 Bella, Valore	 74, 110-111
Avola Cream	 Bella	 94
Burnt Oak	 Bella	 105
Camden Gloss White	 Pronto	 10
Canadian Maple	 Bella	 96
Cashmere	 Valore	 112
Coco Bolo	 Valore	 110-111
Driftwood Light Grey	 Zurfiz	 60
Evora Stone Graphite	 Zurfiz	 55
Firbeck Supergloss Cream	 Pronto	 9
Firbeck Supergloss Light Grey	 Pronto	 8
Firbeck Supergloss White	 Pronto	 8
Firbeck Supermatt Light Grey	 Pronto	 16-17
Firbeck Supermatt White	 Pronto	 15
Gladstone Tobacco Oak	 Zurfiz	 54, 61
Grey Brown Metallo	 Valore	 113
Grey Brown Ontario Walnut	 Valore	 114-115
Halifax Natural Oak	 Zurfiz	 62-63
High Gloss Cream	 Bella	 69
High Gloss Snow Larch	 Bella	 70
High Gloss White	 Bella	 68
Ivory	 Bella	 75
Lacarre Gloss Cream	 Pronto	 13, 23
Lacarre Gloss Light Grey	 Pronto	 14
Lacarre Gloss White	 Pronto	 12
Light Concrete	 Valore	 114-115
Lissa Oak	 Bella	 98-99, 100
London Concrete	 Bella	 93
Ludlow Cream	 Pronto	 25
Ludlow Gloss Cream	 Pronto	 11

Camden Gloss White	 10
Firbeck Supergloss Cream	 9
Firbeck Supergloss Light Grey	 8
Firbeck Supergloss White	 8
Firbeck Supermatt Light Grey	 16-17
Firbeck Supermatt White	 15
Lacarre Gloss Cream	 13, 23
Lacarre Gloss Light Grey	 14
Lacarre Gloss White	 12
Ludlow Cream	 25
Ludlow Gloss Cream	 11
Malton Hemlock Nordic	 21
Malton Lava Elm	 20, 24
Malton Natural Elm	 23
Malton Stone Elm	 19, 22
Rothwell Supermatt Cashmere	 19
Rothwell Supermatt Dust Grey	 19
Rothwell Supermatt Light Grey	 20
Rothwell Supermatt White	 18
Wilton Oakgrain Cream	 26
Wilton Oakgrain Dakkar	 29
Wilton Oakgrain Graphite	 30
Wilton Oakgrain Grey	 28, 30
Wilton Oakgrain Mussel	 27
Wilton Odessa Oak	 31
Wilton Woodgrain Paintable	 33 
Wilton Woodgrain White	 32

Driftwood Light Grey	 60
Evora Stone Graphite	 55
Gladstone Tobacco Oak	 54, 61
Halifax Natural Oak	 62-63
Oriental Black	 61
Supermatt Cashmere	 54
Supermatt Dust Grey	 50, 53
Supermatt Graphite	 56-57
Supermatt Light Grey	 55, 60
Supermatt White	 53
Ultragloss Baltic Blue	 46-47
Ultragloss Black	 43, 62-63
Ultragloss Cashmere	 41
Ultragloss Copperleaf	 50
Ultragloss Cream	 39
Ultragloss Japanese Pear	 52
Ultragloss Light Grey	 42, 46-47
Ultragloss Limestone	 49
Ultragloss Metallic Anthracite	 48
Ultragloss Metallic Blue	 45
Ultragloss Metallic Champagne	 44
Ultragloss Mussel	 40
Ultragloss Noce Marino	 51
Ultragloss White	 38
Ultramatt Metallic Basalt	 59
Ultramatt Metallic Cashmere	 58, 59

Mali Wenge	 Valore	 112
Malton Hemlock Nordic	 Pronto	 21
Malton Lava Elm	 Pronto	 20, 24
Malton Natural Elm	 Pronto	 23
Malton Stone Elm	 Pronto	 19 22
Matt Cashmere	 Bella	 86, 105
Matt Dakkar	 Bella	 88
Matt Denim	 Bella	 90-91
Matt Dove Grey	 Bella	 87, 90-91
Matt Graphite	 Bella	 85, 92, 102
Matt Mussel	 Bella	 85
Matt Stone Grey	 Bella	 89
Moldau Acacia	 Bella	 95
Natural Walnut	 Bella	 102
Oakgrain Cashmere	 Bella	 83
Oakgrain Cream	 Bella	 81
Oakgrain Grey	 Bella	 84
Oakgrain Mussel	 Bella	 82
Odessa Oak	 Bella	 88
Opengrain Dark Grey	 Bella	 80
Opengrain White	 Bella	 78-79, 80
Oriental Black	 Zurfiz	 61
Paintable	 Bella	 106-107
Pippy Oak	 Bella	 101
Porcelain White	 Bella	 71
Rothwell Supermatt Cashmere	 Pronto	 19
Rothwell Supermatt Dust Grey	 Pronto	 19
Rothwell Supermatt Light Grey	 Pronto	 20
Rothwell Supermatt White	 Pronto	 18
San Remo Rustic	 Bella	 104

Satin White	 Bella	 72
Sonoma Natural Oak	 Bella	 103
Stone Grey	 Valore	 113
Supermatt Cashmere	 Zurfiz	 54
Supermatt Dust Grey	 Zurfiz	 50, 53
Supermatt Graphite	 Zurfiz	 56-57
Supermatt Light Grey	 Zurfiz	 55, 60
Supermatt White	 Zurfiz	 53
Super White Ash	 Bella	 73
Tortona Natural Oak	 Bella	 97
Ultragloss Baltic Blue	 Zurfiz	 46-47
Ultragloss Black	 Zurfiz	 43, 62-63
Ultragloss Cashmere	 Zurfiz	 41
Ultragloss Copperleaf	 Zurfiz	 50
Ultragloss Cream	 Zurfiz	 39
Ultragloss Japanese Pear	 Zurfiz	 52
Ultragloss Light Grey	 Zurfiz	 42, 46-47
Ultragloss Limestone	 Zurfiz	 49
Ultragloss Metallic Anthracite	 Zurfiz	 48
Ultragloss Metallic Blue	 Zurfiz	 45
Ultragloss Metallic Champagne	 Zurfiz	 44
Ultragloss Mussel	 Zurfiz	 40
Ultragloss Noce Marino	 Zurfiz	 51
Ultragloss White	 Zurfiz	 38
Ultramatt Metallic Basalt	 Zurfiz	 59
Ultramatt Metallic Cashmere	 Zurfiz	 58, 59
Vanilla	 Bella	 76, 77
Wilton Oakgrain Cream	 Pronto	 26
Wilton Oakgrain Dakkar	 Pronto	 29
Wilton Oakgrain Graphite	 Pronto	 30
Wilton Oakgrain Grey	 Pronto	 28, 30
Wilton Oakgrain Mussel	 Pronto	 27
Wilton Odessa Oak	 Pronto	 31
Wilton Woodgrain Paintable	 Pronto	 33 
Wilton Woodgrain White	 Pronto	 32

Paintable	 106-107
Pippy Oak	 101
Porcelain White	 71
San Remo Rustic	 104
Satin White	 72
Sonoma Natural Oak	 103
Super White Ash	 73
Tortona Natural Oak	 97
Vanilla	 76, 77

Alabaster	 110-111
Cashmere	 112
Coco Bolo	 110-111
Grey Brown Metallo	 113
Grey Brown Ontario Walnut	 114-115
Light Concrete	 114-115
Mali Wenge	 112
Stone Grey	 113

INDEX BY COLOUR

INDEX BY BRAND



BYBA.CO.UK


